1
CATALOGUE 2024
POLYETHYLENE FITTINGS
2
ATUSA Electrofusion Fittings are used for the connection of PE pipes. Gas lines up to 10 bar and Water lines up to 16 bar.
Fields of application: Water and gas distribution, irrigation systems, industrial pressure applications, transport lines, house
connections…
Material:

FI
TT
IN
G
S
ELECTROFUSION FITTINGS
Ø CODE
20 200 1 E2700020
25 200 1 E2700025
32 180 1 E2700032
40 120 1 E2700040
50 90 1 E2700050
63 50 1 E2700063
75 30 1 E2700075
90 20 1 E2700090
110 14 1 E2700110
125 20 1 E2700125
140 14 1 E2700140
160 12 1 E2700160
180 6 1 E2700180
200 6 1 E2710200
200 4 1 E2700200
225 4 1 E2710225
225 2 1 E2700225
250 2 1 E2710250
250 2 1 E2700250
280 2 1 E2710280
280 1 1 E2700280
315 2 1 E2710315
315 1 1 E2700315
355 2 1 E2710355
400 1 1 E2710400
450 1 1 E2710450
Ø CODE
20 150 1 E0900020
25 150 1 E0900025
32 120 1 E0900032
40 60 1 E0900040
50 40 1 E0900050
63 25 1 E0900063
75 15 1 E0900075
90 12 1 E0900090
110 8 1 E0900110
125 1 1 E0900125
160 1 1 E0900160
Ø CODE
20 150 1 E1200020
25 150 1 E1200025
32 120 1 E1200032
40 60 1 E1200040
50 40 1 E1200050
63 25 1 E1200063
75 15 1 E1200075
90 12 1 E1200090
110 8 1 E1200110
125 1 1 E1200125
160 1 1 E1200160
Ø CODE
140 1 1 E0900140
200 1 1 E0900200
250 1 1 E0900250
315 1 1 E0900315
Ø CODE
140  1 E1200140
200  1 E1200200
250  1 E1200250
315  1 E1200315
Ø CODE
25/20 180 1 ER002520
32/20 180 1 ER003220
32/25 180 1 ER003225

4
Ø CODE
20/20 150 1 ET002020
25/25 140 1 ET002525
32/32 100 1 ET003232
40/40 60 1 ET004040
50/50 30 1 ET005050
63/63 20 1 ET006363
75/75 12 1 ET007575
90/90 12 1 ET009090
110/110 6 1 ET110110
125/125 6 1 ET125125
160/160 1 1 ET160160
Ø CODE
200/200  1 ET200200
250/250  1 ET250250
315/315  1 ET315315
Ø CODE
25/20 140 1 ET002520
32/20 100 1 ET003220
32/25 100 1 ET003225
40/25 60 1 ET004025
40/32 60 1 ET004032
50/25 30 1 ET005025
50/32 30 1 ET005032
50/40 30 1 ET005040
63/32 20 1 ET006332
63/40 20 1 ET006340
63/50 20 1 ET006350
75/63 7 1 ET007563
90/63 7 1 ET009063
90/75 8 1 ET009075
110/63 7 1 ET011063
110/75 10 1 ET011075
110/90 10 1 ET011090
160/90 4 1 ET016090
160/110 4 1 ET160110
Ø CODE
20 200 1 E3000020
25 200 1 E3000025
32 150 1 E3000032

5
PO
LY
ET
H
Y
LE
N
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
Ø CODE
40/32 20 1 ETC04032
50/32 20 1 ETC05032
63/32 20 1 ETC06332
63/40 15 1 ETC06340
63/50 12 1 ETC06350
75/32 20 1 ETC07532
90/32 20 1 ETC09032
90/40 20 1 ETC09040
90/50 15 1 ETC09050
90/63 15 1 ETC09063
110/32 10 1 ETC11032
110/40 10 1 ETC11040
110/50 10 1 ETC11050
110/63 10 1 ETC11063
125/32 8 1 ETC12532
125/50 8 1 ETC12550
125/63 8 1 ETC12563
Ø CODE
140/32 6 1 ETC14032
140/63 6 1 ETC14063
160/32 6 1 ETC16032
160/50 6 1 ETC16050
160/63 6 1 ETC16063
200/32 4 1 ETC20032
200/40 4 1 ETC20040
200/63 4 1 ETC20063
Ø CODE
20 x 1/2" 220 1 ERM00203
25 x 3/4" 200 1 ERM00254
32 x 1" 140 1 ERM00325
40 x 1 1/4" 100 1 ERM00406
50 x 1 1/2" 70 1 ERM00507
63 x 2" 40 1 ERM00638
75 x 2 1/2" 5 1 ERM0075A
90 x 3" 18 1 ERM0090B
110 x 4" 8 1 ERM0110D
125 x 4" 6 1 ERM0125D
Ø CODE
20 x 1/2" 60 1 ERH00203
25 x 3/4" 60 1 ERH00254
32 x 1" 200 1 ERH00325
40 x 1 1/4" 100 1 ERH00406
50 x 1 1/2" 84 1 ERH00507
63 x 2" 50 1 ERH00638
75 x 2 1/2" 5 1 ERH0075A
90 x 3" 20 1 ERH0090B
110 x 4" 8 1 ERH0110D
125 x 4" 6 1 ERH0125D
Ø CODE
63 45 1 E7000063
90 30 1 E7000090
110 20 1 E7000110

PE / BRASS FEMALE
TRANSITION
6
Ø CODE
25/20 1 ETM02520
32/25 1 ETM03225
40/32 1 ETM04032
50/40 1 ETM05040
63/50 1 ETM06350
75/65 1 ETM07565
Ø CODE
25 1 EVAL0025
32 1 EVAL0032
40 1 EVAL0040
50 1 EVAL0050
63 1 EVAL0063
75 1 EVAL0075
90 1 EVAL0090
110 1 EVAL0110
125 1 EVAL0125
160 1 EVAL0160
Ø CODE
25/20 1 ETA25020
32/25 1 ETA32025
63/50 1 ETA63050

LY
ET
H
Y
LE
N
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
SDR 17
SDR 11
DN CODE
25 1 EPB11025
32 1 EPB11032
40 1 EPB11040
50 1 EPB11050
63 1 EPB17063
63 1 EPB11063
75 1 EPB17075
75 1 EPB11075
90 1 EPB17090
90 1 EPB11090
110 1 EPB17110
110 1 EPB11110
125 1 EPB17125
125 1 EPB11125
140 1 EPB11140
160 1 EPB17160
160 1 EPB11160
180 1 EPB17180
180 1 EPB11180
200 1 EPB17200
200 1 EPB11200
225 1 EPB17225
250 1 EPB17250
250 1 EPB11250
280 1 EPB17280
315 1 EPB17315
315 1 EPB11315
DN CODE
32 1 W0900032
40 1 W0900040
50 1 W0900050
63 1 W1790063
63 1 W0900063
75 1 W1790075
75 1 W0900075
90 1 W1790090
90 1 W0900090
110 1 W1790110
110 1 W0900110
125 1 W1790125
125 1 W0900125
140 1 W0900140
160 1 W1790160
160 1 W0900160
180 1 W1790180
180 1 W0900180
200 1 W1790200
200 1 W0900200
225 1 W1790225
225 1 W0900225
250 1 W1790250
250 1 W0900250
280 1 W1790280
280 1 W0900280
315 1 W1790315
315 1 W0900315
PE 100 SPIGOT
FLANGE ADAPTOR 90° ELBOW
OTHER SIZES - ON REQUEST
8
DN CODE
75/63 1 WR075063
90/63 1 WR090063
90/75 1 WR090075
110/63 1 WR011063
110/75 1 WR011075
110/90 1 WR011090
125/90 1 WR012590
125/110 1 WR125110
140/110 1 WR140110
140/125 1 WR140125
160/90 1 WR016090
160/110 1 WR160110
160/125 1 WR160125
160/140 1 WR160140
200/160 1 WR200160
250/160 1 WR250160
250/200 1 WR250200
DN CODE
63 1 W3000063
75 1 W3000075
90 1 W3000090
110 1 W3000110
125 1 W3000125
140 1 W3000140
160 1 W3000160
DN CODE
90/90 1 WT170090
90/90 1 WT090090
110/110 1 WT170110
110/110 1 WT110110
125/125 1 WT170125
125/125 1 WT125125
160/160 1 WT170160
160/160 1 WT160160
200/200 1 WT170200
225/225 1 WT170225
250/250 1 WT170250
315/315 1 WT170315
CAP CONCENTRIC REDUCER
TEE
POLYETHYLENE FITTINGS
SDR 17
SDR 11
DN CODE
32 1 W1200032
40 1 W1200040
50 1 W1200050
63 1 W1712063
63 1 W1200063
75 1 W1712075
75 1 W1200075
90 1 W1712090
90 1 W1200090
110 1 W1712110
110 1 W1200110
125 1 W1712125
125 1 W1200125
160 1 W1712160
160 1 W1200160
180 1 W1712180
180 1 W1200180
200 1 W1712200
200 1 W1200200
225 1 W1712225
225 1 W1200225
250 1 W1712250
250 1 W1200250
280 1 W1712280
280 1 W1200280
315 1 W1712315
315 1 W1200315
45° ELBOW
SDR 17
SDR 11
SPIGOT FITTINGS

H
Y
LE
N
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
DIMENSION CODE
20 - 90 mm. EPM02090
DIMENSION CODE
90 - 225 mm. EPH90225
DIMENSION CODE
32 mm. ERATU032
40 mm. ERATU040
50 mm. ERATU050
63 mm. ERATU063
CODE
ELLAVTOM
CODE
ELIFOXIT
DIMENSION CODE
6 - 76 mm. ECORT006
50 - 140 mm. ECORT050
100 - 160 mm. ECORT100
180 - 315 mm. ECORT180
DIMENSION CODE
75 - 180 mm. ERAAU075
140 - 400 mm. ERAAU140
DIMENSION CODE
20 - 63 mm. EALI2063
63 - 225 mm. EAL63225
125 - 500 mm. EALDO125
125 - 500 mm. EALTR125
CODE
EMARCADO
DIMENSION CODE
40 mm. ERASC037
62 mm. ERASC062
CODE
ETISSUE1
ACCESSORIES
SQUEEZE OFF TOOL HYDRAULIC